
   DPT Class of 2018 

 

   
London Abernathy 

london.abernath@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Bryant, AR 

Nicholas Bailey 
nicholas.bailey@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Flippin, AR 

Brock Barnhill 
brock.barnhill@smail.astate.edu 

 Hometown: Mountain Home, AR 

   
Darren Bowen  

Darren.bowen@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Norphlet, AR 

Sandricka Bowen 
sandricka.bowen@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Ashland, MS 

Karinda Brown 
karinda.brown@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Greenwood, AR 

   
Cortni Cooper 

cortni.cooper@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Vicksburg, MS 

Tayler Daniels 
tayler.daniels@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Batesville, AR 

Cody Doerflein 
cody.doerflei@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: DuQuoin, IL 

mailto:sandricka.bowen@smail.astate.edu
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   DPT Class of 2018 

 

   
Ashley English 

Ashley.english1@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: North Little Rock, AR 

Cory Fischer 
cory.fischer@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Christopher Fletcher 
christopher.fletcher@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

 
  

Brandon Garner 
brandon.garner@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Kennett, MO 

Samantha Johnston 
samantha.johnston@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Hamburg, AR 

Rui Miao 
rui.miao@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

 
  

Heather Callen Ray 
heather.curtis@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Salem, AR 

Hannah Richesin 
hannah.richesin@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Harrison, AR 

Wilson Roegge 
wilson.roegge@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Quincy, IL 



   DPT Class of 2018 

 

   
Taylor Russell 

Taylor.russell1@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Festus, MO 

Kathryn Salamandra 
Kathryn.salamandra@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Little Elm, TX 

Ashton Scoggins 
Ashton.scoggins@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: White Hall, AR 

   
Anna Sparr 

anna.sparr@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Lexington Park, MD 

Kyle Stroup 
kyle.stroup@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Kent Toledo 
kent.toledo@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

  

 

Cardin Vo 
Cardin.vo@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Benton, AR 

Paul Warner 
paul.warner@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Beebe, AR 
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